Position

Staff Secretary |
Health Clerk
Health Clerk
Health Clerk
Health Clerk
Health Clerk
Health Clerk
Health Clerk
Health Clerk
Health Clerk
Health Clerk
Health Clerk
Health Clerk
Health Clerk

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified

Department

Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services
Health Services

Health Services

Total Wages

$50,687
$35,871
$31,658
$27,212
$27,097
$26,534
$26,370
$26,185
$26,051
$25,886
$18,032
$17,051
$13,785
$13,102

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,070
$7,592
$15,640
$7,644
$12,277
$6,269
$6,226
$6,170
$5,731
$7,519
$485
$5,295
$374
$349



