Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Secretary I		Gilroy Unified	Health Services	\$50,687	\$19,070
Health Clerk		Gilroy Unified	Health Services	\$35,871	\$7,592
Health Clerk		Gilroy Unified	Health Services	\$31,658	\$15,640
Health Clerk		Gilroy Unified	Health Services	\$27,212	\$7,644
Health Clerk		Gilroy Unified	Health Services	\$27,097	\$12,277
Health Clerk		Gilroy Unified	Health Services	\$26,534	\$6,269
Health Clerk		Gilroy Unified	Health Services	\$26,370	\$6,226
Health Clerk		Gilroy Unified	Health Services	\$26,185	\$6,170
Health Clerk		Gilroy Unified	Health Services	\$26,051	\$5,731
Health Clerk		Gilroy Unified	Health Services	\$25,886	\$7,519
Health Clerk		Gilroy Unified	Health Services	\$18,032	\$485
Health Clerk		Gilroy Unified	Health Services	\$17,051	\$5,295
Health Clerk		Gilroy Unified	Health Services	\$13,785	\$374
Health Clerk		Gilroy Unified	Health Services	\$13,102	\$349